
Race Class Driver First Na Driver Last NamKart Num Transponder #
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy Adam Hiler 34 4942960
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy Don Hetzler 22 7572877
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy Gary Rump 4 8585105
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy Nathn Lowman 222 3190262
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy Joey Neuzel 111 RENTAL
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy John Morris 70 6068737
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy Connor Lund 21 1443358
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy Elmer Edmonson 107 RENTAL
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy Rob O’Dell 098 7964425
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy Jeff Dolian 31 6875516
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy Alex Norris 17 2580488
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy Ryan Vaughn 187 RENTAL
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy Aaron Parkinson 122 RENTAL
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy Zachary Linsell 15 1200002
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy Logan Stephens 53 13791155
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy William Palmer 41 RENTAL
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy Marcelo Campos 382 RENTAL
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy Michael Doty 147 RENTAL
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy Adam Walker 888 21788
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy Gary Lawson 10 6036412
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy Parker Maull 121 RENTAL
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy Stevie Bushell .08 6472314
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy Levi Wilbur 6 6965756
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy Seth Winter 79 RENTAL
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy Sophia Storey 365 9799245
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy John Vottero 42 9496414
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy Chuck Jensen 89 1739674
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy Burke Sandman 95 5541905
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy Michael Baukert 102 6879928
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy LOGAN PRICKETT 221 10643045
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy Collin Miller 108 RENTAL
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy Bruce Jones 0 5846883
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy Michael Welsh 75 RENTAL
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy Joseph Janowski 106 RENTAL
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy Eric Fagan 137 0878290
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy ELI FOX 8 1541932
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy Jordan Fresher 16 6716328
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy BRIAN BURGER 99 1881871
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy Victor Turner 26 4430719
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy Connor Yonchuk 199 1975052
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy Ethan Wolfe 622 2422233
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy David Land 71 1908839
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy jeff scott 73 9253684
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy Avery Scott 48 2866603
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy Riley Scott 88 9474587
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy Mason Piper 198 15790310
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy James-Michael Sullivan 50 10414494
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy Ethan Hanshew 23 RENTAL
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy Chance Kelly 666 5046573



Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy Jack Dorsey 882 8350591
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy Pablo CORRALES 93 RENTAL
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy Ryan Waldo 317 RENTAL
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy Jeremy Morales 69M RENTAL
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy Victor Haro 9 RENTAL
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy Caiden Young 766 3945647
Briggs and Stratton 206 Heavy Carson Smith 488 NEED #



Race Class Driver First Driver Last NamKart Num Transponder #
Trinity Karting FK100 Jr Safet Hatic III 892 4642392
Trinity Karting FK100 Jr Danny Dyszelski 888 8179791
Trinity Karting FK100 Jr Ben Ruehl 818 2359635
Trinity Karting FK100 Jr Seth Lucas 812 9337154
Trinity Karting FK100 Jr Mateo Naranjo 851 2373542
Trinity Karting FK100 Jr Mekhi Winfrey 20 9478362
Trinity Karting FK100 Jr Kaitlyn Zahorski 831 6361612
Trinity Karting FK100 Jr Oliver Cunningham 6 8605918
Trinity Karting FK100 Jr Austin Hill 200 6848260
Trinity Karting FK100 Jr EJ Tamayo 022 2158464
Trinity Karting FK100 Jr Elliot Cox 67 1128270
Trinity Karting FK100 Jr Cash Wyke 820 8777546
Trinity Karting FK100 Jr Jakub Kolar 9 9062091
Trinity Karting FK100 Jr Timothy Steele 7 2129123
Trinity Karting FK100 Jr COLLIN LLOYD 816 RENTAL
Trinity Karting FK100 Jr Michael Leavitt 877 60147733
Trinity Karting FK100 Jr Camden Gruber 24 8712059
Trinity Karting FK100 Jr Sam Corry 14 2637842
Trinity Karting FK100 Jr Brayden Johnson 226 RENTAL
Trinity Karting FK100 Jr James Overbeck 848 8993821
Trinity Karting FK100 Jr Noah Baker 849 RENTAL



Race Class Driver First NDriver Last NamKart Num Transponder #
MARGAY IGNITE MASTER greg seep 13 3024728
MARGAY IGNITE MASTER Craig Loddeke 11 4047409
MARGAY IGNITE MASTER Jeff Scales 13J 4583514
MARGAY IGNITE MASTER Mike Long 21L 3888759
MARGAY IGNITE MASTER Tony Bokhoven 7x 8525815
MARGAY IGNITE MASTER Doug Kittelson 66 1624587
MARGAY IGNITE MASTER Jim Fry 723 7223688
MARGAY IGNITE MASTER Lance Fry 746 4521189
MARGAY IGNITE MASTER Drew Neubauer 17 10510115
MARGAY IGNITE MASTER rich fasching 50 7865497
MARGAY IGNITE MASTER Bill Wright 850 RENTAL
MARGAY IGNITE MASTER jimmy miller 56 3556676
MARGAY IGNITE MASTER Nick Todtenhaupt 90 8337009
MARGAY IGNITE MASTER Carlos Rivera 3 RENTAL
MARGAY IGNITE MASTER Corey Jones 114 0
MARGAY IGNITE MASTER Bryan BERNLOEHR 36 0643010
MARGAY IGNITE MASTER Micahel Doty 47 RENTAL
MARGAY IGNITE MASTER Rob Howden 37 RENTAL
MARGAY IGNITE MASTER Rick Skinner 10s 6485014
MARGAY IGNITE MASTER Ryan Whicker 24 8291397
MARGAY IGNITE MASTER Richard Whicker 99 6768538
MARGAY IGNITE MASTER Riley Kane 0 RENTAL
MARGAY IGNITE MASTERS Christopher Rock 54 0560274
MARGAY IGNITE MASTERS Keith Scharf 6 0999784
MARGAY IGNITE MASTERS Pete Vetter 425 3238101
MARGAY IGNITE MASTERS Jack Baruth 311 RENTAL
MARGAY IGNITE MASTERS Ryan Bettenhausen 10 4274575
MARGAY IGNITE MASTERS Tim Benoit 14 3655394
MARGAY IGNITE MASTERS Phil Pignataro 05 7046959
MARGAY IGNITE MASTERS Marcelo Campos 382 RENTAL
MARGAY IGNITE MASTERS Michael Burton 156 4172019
MARGAY IGNITE MASTERS Tim Hannen 33 tbd
MARGAY IGNITE MASTERS Mike Stephenson 09 13331900
MARGAY IGNITE MASTERS Jerry Miller 78 12433973
MARGAY IGNITE MASTER Justin Fox 74 RENTAL



Race Class Driver Firs  Driver Last NamKart Num Transponder #
HMG 175cc Sr Cameron Parr 31 7374349
HMG 175cc Sr Gavin Bayliff 281 3474836
HMG 175cc Sr Evan Batt 3 0064687
HMG 175cc Sr Tony Malito 715 8371267
HMG 175cc Sr AJ Myers 428 1476509
HMG 175cc Sr Race Liberante 34 RENTAL
HMG 175cc Sr Kyle Kennedy 199 0463958
HMG 175cc Sr Dillon Johnson 120 8102184
HMG 175cc Sr Ayden Fisher 45 3799537
HMG 175cc Sr Devon Smith-Harden 187 8887691
HMG 175cc Sr Jordan Johnson 132 2941805
HMG 175cc Sr Anthony Stiffler 212 8160730
HMG 175cc Sr Mirl Swan 17 RENTAL



Race Class Driver Firs  Driver Last NamKart Num Transponder #
125cc Shifter Masters William Stiffler 36 484108
125cc Shifter Masters Tommy Plahitko 98 5345320
125cc Shifter Masters Eric Chappell 125 7604165
125cc Shifter Masters Chad Lee 528 0341704
125cc Shifter Masters jason campbell 533 1995106
125cc Shifter Masters Eric Riggs 77 9642347
125cc Shifter Masters Csaba Bujdoso 32 0560635
125cc Shifter Masters Lance Lane 65 6945602
125cc Shifter Masters Joseph Catania 991 RENTAL
125cc Shifter Masters Tim Hannen 33 tbd
125cc Shifter Masters Fred Robertson 93 8628080
125cc Shifter Masters Bryan Smith 0 Needed
125cc Shifter Masters Jason Cota 5 RENTAL



Race Class Driver Firs  Driver Last NamKart Num Transponder #
Mason Motorsports 206 Jr. Griffin Kimbrel 10 4833014
Mason Motorsports 206 Jr. Lennon Kimbrel 91 3600102
Mason Motorsports 206 Jr. Camden Gruber 24 8712059
Mason Motorsports 206 Jr. Austin Olds 15 9466506
Mason Motorsports 206 Jr. Sam Corry 14 0831431
Mason Motorsports 206 Jr. Brody Kelly 50 15817888
Mason Motorsports 206 Jr. Boden Barnwell 291 5739413
Mason Motorsports 206 Jr. Brinley Barnwell 310 2868626
Mason Motorsports 206 Jr. Senna Davis 6 0022464
Mason Motorsports 206 Jr. Riley Davis 66 2048684
Mason Motorsports 206 Jr. Jayelynn Kerr 07 2960184
Mason Motorsports 206 Jr. Violet townsend 61 RENTAL
Mason Motorsports 206 Jr. Gregory Pelea 19 RENTAL
Mason Motorsports 206 Jr. Travis Varney 20 8168772
Mason Motorsports 206 Jr. James Overbeck 48 6340326
Mason Motorsports 206 Jr. Matt Darlison 63 3293228
Mason Motorsports 206 Jr. Kaydence Taylor 137 13980479
Mason Motorsports 206 Jr. COLLIN Lloyd 16 RENTAL
Mason Motorsports 206 Jr. Preveil Perkins 707 RENTAL
Mason Motorsports 206 Jr. Faith Parkinson 114 RENTAL
Mason Motorsports 206 Jr. Cale Zimmermann 5 9780868
Mason Motorsports 206 Jr. James Stegman 11 RENTAL
Mason Motorsports 206 Jr. Cayden Fretwell 51 0394635
Mason Motorsports 206 Jr. Carter Pryor 0 3385153
Mason Motorsports 206 Jr. Katie Yonchuk 166 1845721
Mason Motorsports 206 Jr. Caiden Wolfe 414 4797963
Mason Motorsports 206 Jr. Jerry Fandrey Jr 81 16212429
Mason Motorsports 206 Jr. Eli Brewer 17 RENTAL
Mason Motorsports 206 Jr. Danny Dyszelski 8 3132929
Mason Motorsports 206 Jr. Austin Hill 200 7998596
Mason Motorsports 206 Jr. Cole Marr 36 RENTAL
Mason Motorsports 206 Jr. Kyle Sheard 21 0767321
Mason Motorsports 206 Jr. Luis Colimodio 110 RENTAL
Mason Motorsports 206 Jr. Addison Ianniello 46 8635811



Race Class Driver Firs  Driver Last NamKart Num Transponder #
Margay Ignite Jr. Louis Palmisano 05 6891890
Margay Ignite Jr. Owen Elders 34 5752032
Margay Ignite Jr. Isaac Wells 21 2995322
Margay Ignite Jr. Michael Menke 93 MARGAY
Margay Ignite Jr. rachel fasching 28 7996574
Margay Ignite Jr. Will Loller 101 RENTAL
Margay Ignite Jr. Reid Sweeney 9 9158939
Margay Ignite Jr. Christian Weir 32 4369814
Margay Ignite Jr. Connor Willis 99 14065144
Margay Ignite Jr. Owen Thierauf 02 13349706



Race Class Driver Firs  Driver Last NamKart Num Transponder #
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters Joseph Mason 22 RENTAL
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters Tom Harleman 18 RENTAL
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters Geoff Gerline 37 9389959
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters Jeffrey A. Denune 85 4877366
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters jody covington 158 2455637
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters Gregory Gerline 17 8431713
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters Matt Abel 63 2898478
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters Brent Forbes 24 8974487
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters Jeff Hill 2 6696410
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters Jeff Scott 73 9253684
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters Kevin Houk 151 RENTAL
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters RPM Missions 7 RENTAL
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters Doug Kittelson 66 1624587
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters James Nunn 11x RENTAL
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters Chris Dugan 84 7755584
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters Stevie Bushell .08 6472314
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters Jacob Wright 651 6240639
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters Seth Winter 79 RENTAL
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters James Cochran 888J RENTAL
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters John Ewing 9 9820148
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters Chance Kelly 666 5046573
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters Ryan Pickering 14T RENTAL
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters John Vottero 42 9496414
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters Chris Cline 01 RENTAL
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters Quincy Smith 43 0548053
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters Matt Geist 531 7983838
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters Jerry Miller 78 12433983
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters Tom Agan 124 8604899
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters Jamie Bradford 118 13597989
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters Chuck Maitlen 14 9035453
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters Matthew Burpo 233 1307464
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters Jeremy Hood 122 6753422
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters Burke Sandman 95 5541905
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters Sarah Raley 710 RENTAL
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters Michael Baukert 102 6879928
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters Steven Taylor 137 16294057
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters Grant Zimmmermann 108 1971744
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters MICHAEL PRICKETT 221 11841262
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters Steve Knight 06k 0663161
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters Melvin Godsey 83G 11205072
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters Bruce Jones 0 5846883
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters Michael Welsh 75 RENTAL
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters Joseph Janowski 106 RENTAL
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters David Cole 4 7521026
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters Rob Howden 16 RENTAL
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters Justin Miller 77 12404893



Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters BRIAN BURGER 99 1881871
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters Curtis Crawford 163 8938892
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters Tom Stevens 124 RENTAL
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters Matthew Skaggs 101 RENTAL
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters Adam Hiler 34 4942960
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters John Morris 70 6068737
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters John O'Keefe 11 3065276
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters Ryan Spierowski 116 8766723
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters Pete Vetter 325 3238101
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters Jeff Dolian 31 6875516
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters mike Dittmer 177 0126145
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters Michael Doty 147 RENTAL
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters Adam Walker 888 21788
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters Gary Lawson 10 6036412
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters dave LIBECAP 199 3923951
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters John Crow 311 ?
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters Ben Cruttenden 19 RENTAL
Jeff Hill Trailer 206 Masters Eric Maitlen 33 1446535



Race Class Driver Firs  Driver Last NamKart Num Transponder #
Margay Ignite Sr. Trevor Eggemeyer 8 8686059
Margay Ignite Sr. Riley Golladay 11 1676167
Margay Ignite Sr. Brady Sappenfield 01 6543279
Margay Ignite Sr. Carter Boles 9 RENTAL
Margay Ignite Sr. Keith Scharf 6 0999784
Margay Ignite Sr. Mike Stephenson 09 13331900
Margay Ignite Sr. Weston Duchak 635 6184532
Margay Ignite Sr. Jim Fry 723 RENTAL
Margay Ignite Sr. Zach Buchanan 4 RENTAL
Margay Ignite Sr. Hunter Richardson 31 RENTAL
Margay Ignite Sr. Mitchell Graybeal 17 6592095
Margay Ignite Sr. Dillon Emerson 41 RENTAL
Margay Ignite Sr. Justin Vancil 26 7239566
Margay Ignite Sr. Derek Hastings 131 2871226
Margay Ignite Sr. Grant Timms 27 RENTAL
Margay Ignite Sr. James Recendez 77 RENTAL
Margay Ignite Sr. Dylan Ellsworth 21 3779453
Margay Ignite Sr. Emily Ellsworth 48 2426752
Margay Ignite Sr. Jack Baruth 311 RENTAL
Margay Ignite Sr. Ryan Bettenhausen 10 4274575
Margay Ignite Sr. Tim Benoit 14 3655394
Margay Ignite Sr. Ashton Wheeler 117 0098958
Margay Ignite Sr. Brandon Rhoads 18 2022005
Margay Ignite Sr. Jordan Bernloehr 127 0437798
Margay Ignite Sr. Cole Bernloehr 34 1083969
Margay Ignite Sr. Michael Doty 147 RENTAL
Margay Ignite Sr. Michael Scharf 121 2333138
Margay Ignite Sr. Kayla Carlson 61 2731963
Margay Ignite Sr. Jeff Scales 13J 4583514
Margay Ignite Sr. Mike Long 21L 3888759
Margay Ignite Sr. Tony Bokhoven 7x 8525815
Margay Ignite Sr. Tanner Tecco 888 7727658
Margay Ignite Sr. Drew Neubauer 171 10510115
Margay Ignite Sr. Alexander Searle 105 RENTAL
Margay Ignite Sr. Evan Stamer 53 9413891
Margay Ignite Sr. Dan Costa 153 tbd
Margay Ignite Sr. Lance Fry 746 4521189
Margay Ignite Sr. Cameron Neveu 56 RENTAL
Margay Ignite Sr. Larry Webster 19 RENTAL
Margay Ignite Sr. Justin Fox 74 RENTAL
Margay Ignite Sr. Greg Seep 13 3024728
Margay Ignite Sr. Steven Scott 00 ???



Race Class Driver Firs  Driver Last NamKart Num Transponder #
IAME X30 Sr. Clare tracy 17 RENTAL
IAME X30 Sr. Nick Monte 91 4438676
IAME X30 Sr. Austin Monte 93 8462341
IAME X30 Sr. Jason Conzo 4 7733111
IAME X30 Sr. Finnegan Bayliff 349 6777436
IAME X30 Sr. Kyle Ford 003 7497860
IAME X30 Sr. logan mueller 172 6946228
IAME X30 Sr. Calvin Wetzel 322 RENTAL
IAME X30 Sr. Elliott Budzinski 191 2982357
IAME X30 Sr. Nicholas Terlecki 88 9576290
IAME X30 Sr. Maomao Xu 346 RENTAL



Race Class Driver First NDriver Last NamKart Num Transponder #
Go Designs IAME Masters Gary Osterholt 13 2232054
Go Designs IAME Masters Christopher Rock 54 7483141
Go Designs IAME Masters Tony Spalding 117 1905552
Go Designs IAME Masters Safet Hatic II 591 9345261
Go Designs IAME Masters Lamar Humphries 24c 8601916
Go Designs IAME Masters Brant Nystrom 571 7695192
Go Designs IAME Masters Safet Hatic II 691 9345261
Go Designs IAME Masters Ryan Spierowski 567 8766723
Go Designs IAME Masters Fred Robertson 193 8628080
Go Designs IAME Masters Jason Hedge 04 5120048
Go Designs IAME Masters Jon Nielsen 523 9467809
Go Designs IAME Masters Darin Marcus 576 1818750
Go Designs IAME Masters Phil Pignataro 05 6756192
Go Designs IAME Masters Taylor Kiel 12 dont know
Go Designs IAME Masters Michael Burton 56 2282599
Go Designs IAME Masters Don Guilbeault 129 000000
Go Designs IAME Masters John Crow 31 7893616
Go Designs IAME Masters Geoff Gerline 37 9389959



Race Class Driver Firs  Driver Last NamKart Num Transponder #
Yamaha Junior Case Smith 26c 8903986
Yamaha Junior Cord Smith 10c 9450188
Yamaha Junior Sarah Groot 25 1174477
Yamaha Junior Cole Marr 36 RENTAL
Yamaha Junior Brayden Johnson 826 RENTAL
Yamaha Junior Addison Ianniello 46 8635811
Yamaha Junior Presley Whitney 187 RENTAL
Yamaha Junior Matt Darlison 63 3293228



Race Class Driver Firs  Driver Last NamKart Num Transponder #
Yamaha Senior Andrew Bische 51 2525769
Yamaha Senior Mason Piper 5 9352131
Yamaha Senior ADAM MAXWELL 141 RENTAL
Yamaha Senior Josh Call 15 1717840
Yamaha Senior Matt Dean 97 RENTAL
Yamaha Senior Jacob Clamme 115 2655627
Yamaha Senior Patrick O'Connor 111 5716572
Yamaha Senior Zachary Schwarz 3 RENTAL
Yamaha Senior Micah Colbert 42 8780483
Yamaha Senior Makala Marks 26 3425780
Yamaha Senior Blake Korth 31 9483137
Yamaha Senior Peter Boyer 14 RENTAL
Yamaha Senior Preston Taylor 96 5256342
Yamaha Senior Brandon Adkins 7 1125714
Yamaha Senior Carson Smith 488 NEED NUMBER
Yamaha Senior Steve Berlin 2 NEED NUMBER



Race Class Driver Firs  Driver Last NamKart Num Transponder #
Yamaha Masters Michael Wells 60 6760300
Yamaha Masters John O'Keefe 11 3065276
Yamaha Masters Daniel Smith 30c RENTAL
Yamaha Masters David Wooldridge 32 RENTAL
Yamaha Masters Chris Stephens 37 RENTAL
Yamaha Masters Johnny OKeefe 57 RENTAL
Yamaha Masters Jason Thomas T8 2675815
Yamaha Masters Christophe Hacker 30 6098198
Yamaha Masters mike Dittmer 77 0126145
Yamaha Masters Brett Vincent 12 RENTAL
Yamaha Masters David Cole 4 7521026
Yamaha Masters Pete Vetter 225 3238101
Yamaha Masters Michael Welsh 75 1562070
Yamaha Masters Gary Monnet 0 ???



Race Class Driver First NamDriver Last NamKart Num Transponder #
Buckeye RV 206 Medium Nick Mercer 77 3838008
Buckeye RV 206 Medium Riley Scott 88 9474587
Buckeye RV 206 Medium Avery Scott 48 2866603
Buckeye RV 206 Medium Parker Maull 121 RENTAL
Buckeye RV 206 Medium Ayrton Houk 909 5389714
Buckeye RV 206 Medium Jason Pribyl 59 6071607
Buckeye RV 206 Medium Tanner Tecco 888 7727658
Buckeye RV 206 Medium Kevin Lanyi 83 2493875
Buckeye RV 206 Medium Elmer Edmonson 107 RENTAL
Buckeye RV 206 Medium Levi Wilbur 6 6965756
Buckeye RV 206 Medium Collin Miller 108 RENTAL
Buckeye RV 206 Medium Ethan Hanshew 23 RENTAL
Buckeye RV 206 Medium Robert Fiege 4 4935172
Buckeye RV 206 Medium Brandon Helton 741 RENTAL
Buckeye RV 206 Medium Caiden Young 766 3945647
Buckeye RV 206 Medium Sophia Storey 365 9651340
Buckeye RV 206 Medium Aidan Smith 44 RENTAL
Buckeye RV 206 Medium Sandi Helton 141 5034036
Buckeye RV 206 Medium Tyler Agan 244 9673578
Buckeye RV 206 Medium Mark Snyder 110 RENTAL
Buckeye RV 206 Medium James-Michael Sullivan 50 10414494
Buckeye RV 206 Medium Tristan Trevino 51 2557281
Buckeye RV 206 Medium Chuck Jensen 89 1739674
Buckeye RV 206 Medium Mathew Gruenholz 22T 9727928
Buckeye RV 206 Medium Alexander Searle 105 RENTAL
Buckeye RV 206 Medium Darren Seys 24 RENTAL
Buckeye RV 206 Medium Zachary Linsell 15 1200002
Buckeye RV 206 Medium Sean OShea 64 0046407
Buckeye RV 206 Medium LOGAN PRICKETT 221 10643045
Buckeye RV 206 Medium Deana Wasdyke 101 RENTAL
Buckeye RV 206 Medium Brendan Lushes 144 8545947
Buckeye RV 206 Medium David Vasquez 52 8346927
Buckeye RV 206 Medium Liam Snyder 20 RENTAL
Buckeye RV 206 Medium Jacob Peddycord 003 0416323
Buckeye RV 206 Medium Dezi Pedregon x22 RENTAL
Buckeye RV 206 Medium Caleb Patrie 98 2480988
Buckeye RV 206 Medium Eric Fagan 137 0878290
Buckeye RV 206 Medium Ian Hornish 123 20000hd12
Buckeye RV 206 Medium ELI FOX 8 1541932
Buckeye RV 206 Medium Jordan Morgan 42M 4998487
Buckeye RV 206 Medium Jordan Fresher 16 6716328
Buckeye RV 206 Medium Zachary Skolnick 69 Will provide there
Buckeye RV 206 Medium Victor Turner 26 4430719
Buckeye RV 206 Medium Connor Yonchuk 199 1975052
Buckeye RV 206 Medium Ethan Wolfe 622 2422233
Buckeye RV 206 Medium David Land 71 1908839
Buckeye RV 206 Medium Cam Ebben 66 9706192
Buckeye RV 206 Medium Evan Stamer 53 9413891
Buckeye RV 206 Medium Austin Smith 12 4883588



Buckeye RV 206 Medium Michael Miller 25 2577340
Buckeye RV 206 Medium Mason Piper 198 9620689
Buckeye RV 206 Medium Kyle Ford 103 7497860
Buckeye RV 206 Medium Blake Korth 131 9546492
Buckeye RV 206 Medium Trevor Eggemeyer 528 8686059
Buckeye RV 206 Medium Jordan Bernloehr 127 1064370
Buckeye RV 206 Medium Carson Smith 488 NEED #
Buckeye RV 206 Medium Ava Davidson 21A 6473675
Buckeye RV 206 Medium Ben Kushner 88K 5024385
Buckeye RV 206 Medium Luca Mars 41 4541462



Race Class Driver Firs  Driver Last NamKart Num Transponder #
John Martin 125cc SR Evan Polisky 72 7758079
John Martin 125cc SR Philip Craycraft 277 8795503
John Martin 125cc SR Chase Pflughaupt 22 2639903
John Martin 125cc SR Ryan Franke 5F ???
John Martin 125cc SR Joe Ruch 53 2085961
John Martin 125cc SR Annie Rhule 147 8586640
John Martin 125cc SR josh campbell 426 4513387
John Martin 125cc SR Pierce Baldus 476 3075359
John Martin 125cc SR Kyle Cuthbertson 15 3733451
John Martin 125cc SR nathan bley 26 7875150
John Martin 125cc SR Tyler Guilbeault 254 000000
John Martin 125cc SR Tommy Plahitko 98 5345320
John Martin 125cc SR Phillip Smith 184 16325137
John Martin 125cc SR Kent Vaccaro 16 Need Number



Race Class Driver Firs  Driver Last NamKart Num Transponder #
IAME 175cc Shifter Masters John Crow 31 7894075
IAME 175cc Shifter Masters Tim Bannon 14t 4998487
IAME 175cc Shifter Masters Brandon Reed 778 3321096
IAME 175cc Shifter Masters Matthew Embry 5 1996146
IAME 175cc Shifter Masters Eric Riggs 77 9642347



Race Class Driver Firs  Driver Last NamKart Num Transponder #
Will Power Kart FK100cc Sr. Jack Woerl 14 9828135
Will Power Kart FK100cc Sr. Rainer Pansch 22 1466434
Will Power Kart FK100cc Sr. Rex Johnson 4 2658578
Will Power Kart FK100cc Sr. DANIEL FIEHRER 52 2684070
Will Power Kart FK100cc Sr. Ben Kushner 88 3118728
Will Power Kart FK100cc Sr. Derek White 16 1557019
Will Power Kart FK100cc Sr. Brad Brittin 90 0116028
Will Power Kart FK100cc Sr. joey varco 00 3771562
Will Power Kart FK100cc Sr. Shelby Lucas 913 2969225
Will Power Kart FK100cc Sr. Preston Taylor 96 5256342
Will Power Kart FK100cc Sr. Pete Vetter 325 3238101
Will Power Kart FK100cc Sr. Brandon Adkins 907 0110172
Will Power Kart FK100cc Sr. Jonah Hanrahan 129 6214354
Will Power Kart FK100cc Sr. Kendall Hedge 104 2149653
Will Power Kart FK100cc Sr. Nikita Poneris 121 8371902
Will Power Kart FK100cc Sr. Evan Hammond 939 12198898
Will Power Kart FK100cc Sr. Jeremy Fierke 73 RENTAL
Will Power Kart FK100cc Sr. MAX FIEHRER 53 2535864
Will Power Kart FK100cc Sr. John Towne 32 1830515
Will Power Kart FK100cc Sr. Dylan Towne 925 2440711
Will Power Kart FK100cc Sr. Brennan McIntosh 17 1636186
Will Power Kart FK100cc Sr. Ben Hewitt 05 0279289
Will Power Kart FK100cc Sr. Greg Campos 910 RENTAL
Will Power Kart FK100cc Sr. Chase Jones 12 9150444
Will Power Kart FK100cc Sr. Bill McBrayer 920 RENTAL



Will Power Kart FK100cc Sr. ADAM MAXWELL 141 RENTAL
Will Power Kart FK100cc Sr. Joshua Carlson 936 2863075
Will Power Kart FK100cc Sr. Jared Howerton 78 RENTAL
Will Power Kart FK100cc Sr. Matthew Burpo 2 1307464
Will Power Kart FK100cc Sr. Luca Mars 41 4541462
Will Power Kart FK100cc Sr. Patrick Long 112



Race Class Driver Name  Driver Name (Last Name)
Vintage scott Kerestes
Vintage Candy Kerestes
Vintage RANDY DUNCALF
Vintage RANDY DUNCALF
Vintage Aaron Kruger
Vintage Dave Fisher
Vintage Darren Critchett
Vintage Kurt Nichols
Vintage Loran Critchett Jr.
Vintage Nathan Hamilton
Vintage Ken Wooldridge
Vintage Reginald Rowsey
Vintage Daniel Bucher
Vintage Don Axe
Vintage Duke Zink
Vintage Stuart Keller
Vintage Bob Cole
Vintage Steve Mox
Vintage Keith Scharf
Vintage Bart Miller
Vintage Eugene Lang
Vintage Steve Knight
Vintage Mike Birdsell
Vintage Larry Miller
Vintage Cameron Parr
Vintage Rob Plahitko
Vintage Gary Soltau
Vintage Steve Jamison
Vintage Richard Hoff
Vintage Cole Jagger
Vintage Cole Jagger



Class Name (First Name (Last Name)
Cycle Kart Brian Eggemeyer
Cycle Kart burke sandman
Cycle Kart Rick Eggers
Cycle Kart Justin Elders
Cycle Kart Lisa Elders
Cycle Kart Marvin Hinkle
Cycle Kart Norman Hinkle
Cycle Kart Jim Maloney
Cycle Kart Neil Maloney
Cycle Kart Wendy Maloney
Cycle Kart Brian Connelly
Cycle Kart Tim Keierleber
Cycle Kart Andrew Roudny
Cycle Kart Carlos Carneiro
Cycle Kart Carlos2 Carneiro2
Cycle Kart Bruce Culy
Cycle Kart Lynn Graham
Cycle Kart JOHN HENECKE
Cycle Kart Alex Patrick
Cycle Kart Conrad Maag
Cycle Kart Dennis Bodary
Cycle Kart Philip Craycraft
Cycle Kart Kyle Ford
Cycle Kart Brody Kelly
Cycle Kart Austin Hill
Cycle Kart Chase Pflughaupt
Cycle Kart MAX FIEHRER
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